OPEN DISTANCE
Marco Vignale e Yang
Antonio Puccio e Kenya
Greta Fassio e Freyja

Marco Pianelli e Saetta McQueen

Adrian Stoica e Iris
Luca Todisco e Fawkes
Elisa Giorio e Amélie
Diego Antoniotti e Fanta
Riccardo Gaido e Perla
Marco Vignale e Why
Manuela Mariotto e Cassie
Riccardo Gaido e Full
Adrian Stoica e Icaro
Gabriele Tripoli e Nami
Simone Villani e Kevlar
Andrea Porcari e Vicky
Adrian Stoica e Inu
Stefano Ficco e Lilith
Giulia Vaiana e Happy
Simone Villani e Trouble
Vanessa Fanelli e Stella
Adelaide Ottaviano e Anna
Alessia Bausano e Tobia
Roberto Rosso e Fiocco
Oriana Anghinoni e Nami
Lisa Superti e Duna
Sergio Raffeli e Nena
Tito Manenti e Mid

SCORE

440
410
380
320
280
220
190
180
170
160
150
140
130
120
110
110
100
90
80
70
70
70
60
60
60
50
50
40

OPEN FREESTYLE

Marco Vignale e Yang

Marco Pianelli e Saetta McQueen

Sergio Raffaeli e Nena
Adrian Stoica e Iris
Riccardo Gaido e Full
Greta Fassio e Freyja
Oriana Anghinoni e Nami
Stefano Ficco e Lilith
Antonio Puccio e Kenya
Simone Villani e Kevlar
Adrian Stoica e Icaro
Luca Dallere e Yuma
Simone Villani e Trouble
Luca Todisco e Fawkes
Ginny D'Aloia e Ginny
Adrian Stoica e Inu
Diego Antoniotti e Fanta
Lisa Superti e Duna
Paolo Vallero e Gwen
Manuela Mariotto e Cassie
Giulia Vaiana e Happy
Alessia Bausano e Tobia
Veronica Demarie e Milo
Elisa Giorio e Fury
Simona Capello & Brie
Vanessa Fanelli e Leviathan
Tito Manenti e Mid
Martina Tanino e Whisky

SCORE

440
320
310
300
270
260
250
240
180
160
160
160
140
120
100
90
90
80
80
70
70
40
40
30
20
20
10
10

OPEN COMBINED
Marco Vignale e Yang
Antonio Puccio e Kenya
Adrian Stoica e Iris

Marco Pianelli e Saetta McQueen

Greta Fassio e Freyja
Stefano Ficco e Lilith
Riccardo Gaido e Full
Adrian Stoica e Icaro
Sergio Raffaeli e Nena
Simone Villani e Kevlar
Simone Villani e Trouble
Pablo Vallero e Gwen
Diego Antoniotti e Fanta
Oriana Anghinoni e Nami
Luca Todisco e Fawkes
Luca Dallere & Yuma
Ginny D'Aloia e Ginny
Giulia Vaiana e Happy
Adrian Stoica e Inu
Lisa Superti e Duna
Alessia Bausano e Tobia
Vanessa Fanelli e Stella
Veronica Demarie e Milo
Manuela Mariotto ¢ Cassie
Elisa Giorio ¢ Fury
Simona Capello & Brie
Tito Manenti e Mid
Martina Tanino e Whisky

SCORE

460
380
300
270
270
250
250
170
170
150
140
140
130
120
120
100
90
90
90
70
60
40
40
30
30
30
20
10



Ginny D'Aloia e Ginny
Luca Dallere e Tuco
Diego Marchetti e Pixie
Sabrina Rossetti e Nanga Parbat
Elisa Giorio e Fury
Luca Dallere & Yuma
Luna Bassani e Frida
Pablo Vallero e Gwen
Roberta Penna e Valquiria
Nicold Tolardo e Joey
Simona Capello & Brie
Paola Pocar & Gina
Rossella Pellegrin & Miura
Rossella Pellegrin & Bubu
Martina Tanino e Whisky
Paola Mirabelli e Joey
Adelaide Ottaviano e Blanca
Veronica Demarie e Milo
Diego Antoniotti e Zero
Lino Giannetti & Kimba
Lino Giannetti & Nadira
Adrian Stoica & Amanda
Adrian Stoica & Peppy Miller
Gian Marco Carta e Ruja
Gaido Riccardo e Rose
Vanessa Fanelli e Leviathan
Benedetta Guilla e Chicca

Alessandra Varetto e Naré

40
40
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
20
20
20
20
20
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

Diego Antoniotti & Zero

Gian Marco Carta e Ruja

Vanessa Fanelli e Stella
Dario Bobba e BOB

Alessandra Varetto e Naré

10
10
10
10
10

Diego Antoniotti & Zero
Gian Marco Carta e Ruja
Vanessa Fanelli e Leviathan

Alessandra Varetto e Naré

10
10
10
10



